

Sessions Case No. 239 of 2015
Present :Varsha Bansal Agarwal
Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court, Burdwan-in-Charge.

Order No. 59 dated 20.07.2023

Today the case is fixed for appearance and ER

Out of fix accd. persons on court bail five accused persons are present by filing hazira.

ER of WA against the accused Md. Giasudding Sk. Not yet received.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.

PO is transferred. The case is adjourned today.

To 23.11.2023 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan I/C

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan. I/C